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COMITATO TERRITORIALE

MODENA

CAMPIONATO 1° DIVISIONE MASCHILE 2024/2025 - Classifica Avulsa Finale
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Squadra

ANDERLINI OLD STYLE

L.A. MURATORI SASSI GOMME
IDEA M.A. MODENA VOLLEY
PALLAVOLO SPILAMBERTO

LFN TORRAZZO

FB POLISPORTIVA COGNENTESE
AFTER VOLLEY

UNIVOLLEY CARPI

U.S. TACCINI

G.S.SPEZZANESE OLD STAR
ANESER

BPER BANCA MODENA VOLLEY
CSD J.MARITAIN

GEC.AL US CASTELNUOVO
MARKING PRODUCTS ARTIGLIO
TORRAZZO OCA SELVAGGIA
ASD G.S.SPEZZANESE

ASD ESERCITO ACCADEMIA MILITARE
STADIUM PALLAVOLO MIRANDOLA

PGS FIDES 1DM

SOLIERA VOLLEY 150
SAVIGNANO VOLLEY
BASSER VOLLEY 1DM

P/G | Punti

2,864 63
2,85 57
2,818 62
2,15 43
2,15 43
1,909 42
2 40
1,818 40
1,591 35
1,55 31
1,591 35
1,45 29
1,409 31
1,3 26
1,3 26
1,182 26
1,045 23
0,9 18
1 22
0,85 17
0,773 17
0 0
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65
58
65
49
48
52
46
48
45
36
44
41
40
33
32
34
32
26
28
27
30

SP
10

15
25
29
33
29
38
40
34
42
43
42
40
40
49
47
47
50
48
56
60
66

Qs
6,5
7,25
4,333
1,96
1,655
1,576
1,586
1,263
1,125
1,059
1,048
0,953
0,952
0,825
0,8
0,694
0,681
0,553
0,56
0,563
0,536
0,117
0,076

PF
1817
1627
1931
1707
1774
1897
1685
1900
1871
1550
1831
1805
1814
1573
1594
1696
1673
1462
1597
1574
1763
1199
1228
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FIPAV - Comitato Territoriale di Modena

PS
1339
1220
1470
1439
1636
1774
1586
1851
1843
1522
1850
1843
1792
1672
1597
1839
1776
1650
1782
1732
1954
1653
1748

QP

1,357
1,334
1,314
1,186
1,084
1,069
1,062
1,026
1,015
1,018
0,99

0,979
1,012
0,941
0,998
0,922
0,942
0,886
0,896
0,909
0,902
0,725
0,703



